
Iona (0) -vs- George Washington (0)
10/14/2023

 
 

 

Date: 10/14/2023
Time: 4:30 PM

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Iona 3 1 1 1 6
George Washington 3 3 1 3 10

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:00 ION G Trippe Bauman
1st 6:00 ION G Luksa Vlasic
1st 5:00 GW G Patrick McCann
1st 4:00 GW G Peter Durkovic
1st 3:10 GW G Viktor Jovanovic
1st 2:00 ION G Edward Imm
2nd 6:00 GW G Alec Posluszny
2nd 5:00 GW G Patrick McCann
2nd 4:00 GW G Michael Fearon
2nd 3:00 ION G James DiSalle
3rd 3:00 GW G Patrick McCann
3rd 1:10 ION G Andrew Miller
4th 4:00 ION G Andrew Miller
4th 3:00 GW G Patrick McCann
4th 2:00 GW G Kalan Smith
4th 1:00 GW G Viktor Jovanovic

Team Statistics

ION GW
Shots 30 10
Goals 6 10
Assists 5 0
Points 11 10
Exclusions 4 0
Steals 6 0
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties
There were no penalty_stats in this game.



Individual
 
 
Iona 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Diego Gomez 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Jayden Arana 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
4 William Harrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
7 Trippe Bauman 8 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0-0
9 Luksa Vlasic 6 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 0-0
10 Luka Nastic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Edward Howaniec 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-1
12 Andrew Miller 8 2 1 3 0 5 1 0 0-0
13 Coby Scanlon 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2-1
17 Edward Imm 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 James DiSalle 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
23 Rastko Jevdjovic 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0-0

Totals 30 6 5 11 4 12 6 4 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Diego Gomez 32:00 10 14

Totals 10 14

George Washington 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Luca Castorina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Leo Lueddemann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
4 Alec Posluszny 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2-0
5 Nik Schoening 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
7 Kai De  Orbeta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Andrija Sekulic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Kalan Smith 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Karim Nasr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Viktor Jovanovic 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Mateus Stellet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Patrick McCann 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Peter Durkovic 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Michael Fearon 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Alec Sedlachek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 10 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Luca Castorina 32:00 6 0

Totals 6 0


